
https://www.toolsid.com/astro-pneumatic-tool/


SHOP EQUIPMENT HYDRAULICSUNDERCAR KIT AIR TOOLS

Model # 74307

Model Includes

Includes sizes: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"

7 PIECE
3/8" DRIVE FLEX

SOCKET SET
6 POINT - SAE

3/8" DRIVE 6-POINT CHROME 
UNIVERSAL SWIVEL SOCKETS
FLEX JOINT BOLTS HAVE LOCTITE 
APPLIED FROM FACTORY

Model # 74310
10 PIECE

3/8" DRIVE FLEX 
SOCKET SET 

6 POINT - METRIC

10-PC

7-PC

74307

74310 Includes sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

3/8"
7/16" 1/2"

9/16"
5/8"

11/16"
3/4"

10mm
11mm

12mm

13mm 14mm 15mm 16mm 17mm 18mm 19mm

Learn more about ratchets and sockets we have.

https://www.toolsid.com/ratchets-sockets.html
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